PACKING MEMO WIND MILL HOIST MOD. AS 40 ! p—
| _ Saf=i
Safi AS40 Tradehouse Int. A/S Q.TY: 01 Tot. Weight Kg. 3.647 CORNUDA (TREVISO) - iTALLA
SERIAL NBR. 200/019/15 SHPIMENT DATE : 2 OCTOBER 2015
QTy Bolts and screws TOT. WEIGHT DESCRIPTION
1 Complete cage with control panel-inverter-L. cells- mast- - limit switches
45 Galvanised vertical mast- with cable guide |
1 Rough vertical mast |with cable guide
1 CC connecting plate - rough vertical mast
1 Galvanised end mast vertical element
184 4 screw TE M14x35 UNI5739
184 4 nut M14 UNI5588
368 8 flat grower
184 4 grower M14 UNI1751
24 Complete anchorage.(2.19.17.004) $114,3,tube L=125mm
96 4 screw TE M14x120 UNIS737
% 4 |nutM14UNIS588 |
96 4 flat grower M14 UNI6592
% 4 grower M14 UNI1751]
48 2 Exagon socket M14x50 with cone point
28 Anchorage point(2.19.17.006) $114,3, tube L=125mm
56 2 screw TE M14x120 UNIS737
56 2 |nutmMi4unissss |
56 2 flat grower M14 UNI6592
56 2 |grower M14 UNI1751]
28 I Exagon socket M14x50 with cone point
4 Anchorage point {2.19.17.009} $114,3, tube L=500mm
16 4 screwTE M14x120 UNIS737
16 4 nut M14 UNIS588 |
16 4 flat grower M14 UNI6592
16 4| grower M14 UNI1751]
8 2 Exagon socket M14x50 with cone point
2 Anchorage point (2.19.17.013) $133, tube L=125mm
8 4 screwTE M14x120 UNIS737
8 4 |nutM14 UNISS88 |
8 4 flat grower M14 UNI6592
8 4| grower M14 UNI1751]
4 2 Exagon socket M14x50 with cone point
2 Anchorage point {2.19.17.017) §263, tube L=125mm
8 4 screw TE M14x120 UNIS737
8 4 |nutM14 UNIS588 |
8 4 flat grower M14 UNI6592
8 4 [grower M14 UNI1751 |
4 2 Exagon socket M14x50 with cone point
3 Sliding door with mechanical block -wireless button
3 Enclosure panel 270x2300mm
2 Enclosure panel 1900x2300mm
2 DOOR SUPPORTS |
70 10 screwTE M12x100 UNIS737
70 10 nut M12 UNI5588
140 20 flat grower M12 UNI6592
2 HOIST BASE PLATE WITH BUFFERS
32 16 screw TE M14x40 UNI5S739
32 16 [nutmiaunissgg |
32 16 flat grower M14 UNI6592
32 16 | grower M14 UNI1751]
2 Cablewinder with supporting legs and 98m of cable
8 4 screw TE M12x30 UNI5739
8 4 flat grower M12 UNI6592
2 Kit of roller for cable return [
a4 2 screw TE M14x35 UNI5S739
8 4 |nutM14UNISSgE |
16 8 flat grower M14 UN16592
8 4 grower M14 UNI1751]
1 REMOVABLE CONTROL PUSH PANEL
1 Instruction manual l
1 Boards in English and Polish
1 Emergency box with harness n cojropes
Kg 3.647
SAFIS.R.L.

Sede legale Via Zilio 1- Sede operativa Via S. Rocco 8 - 31041 CORNUDA (TV)
R. Imprese - CCIAA di TV - Cod. fiscale e Partita IVA 01151900260 EORI IT 01151900280
Tel +39 0423 639321 - Fax +39 0423 639410 - www.safiit - box@safi.it - saficomuda@pec.it




